
108/11/13) Wei 

REF: ~s.REc. BY: 111.~ t "-l 
'ASSIGNMENT 

From: Date: 
Estimated Cost: 

OD ftp WS /TP ~;;/ INVi;v-

To Inspect Vehicle No: 

at Workshop m/s 

of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make ofVeh: 

(Policy Condition) 

71/cJ,. · 
l'tl-/)f 

Excess: 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 
repair at the time of inspection. E'.j 

Bal. or Market Value: ~(j.00 
IDAC Accident Rport: 

GIA / PR Seen: 

Consistent? : Yes or No 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: S days 

Lum Sum: % 

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 

Res.: Yes or No 

3 Val.: Yes or No 

J.-tA t,AI 
Vehicle: IN/ OUT 

Date: Person Contacted: 

Date I Time Action / Instruction 

r-a ff } -u.4 

v,h No vi&( v, •• ,,!{ I Is 
Type: M.Car .C e /Bus/ ~an/ Lorry/ Taxi/ Prime Mover I . 

Truck/ Trailer or 

Make: r--l . 'l~t c:c I kf 
Colour . A/C: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

Sp.Reading 2,,u 3 6 T/Radio: Insured I Std/ NI/ NA 

Eng/No: 

C/No: ,J-Bf pf IO IO oov~l 't "3 
Gen. Cond:_~Fair I Poor I Burnt 

Brake: I /Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 

Modi : Nil S/ / STD A/Rim or 

Steering: liJammed /Leaked/ Burnt or 

Tyre Size: F: _ _ __i,_ · 7 f;: ... t__cf_ _ 
R: 

BS/ DUN/ EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA@g) OHTSU / PIR /SUMI/ 

TOYO I YOKO or 

Front 7 
Rear 

_7_ __ R/Bal. mm . R/Bal. 

L/Bal. mm L/Bal. 

mm 

mm 

D.O.A. 'tfK(hJ D.0.1. '-P/k'/"tv 
Survey held at 

Des. of Damage~ :pt I R,. / 0/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

yll/f ~/'I / i) ( I /l~ 
The U/C I Chassis frame / Body Structure affected d to collision. 

v1(o(UJ -'l.s 1!p 10~,v vV•~ /lo/~ 

Date/Time. File Pass to? Prell. Report 

1) 0: Final Report 
Dale/Time, File Return to? 

2) 

Report Format: 

Lump Sum / LB.I: 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 

Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($ _ 

0: Interview ($ ___ _ 

0 : Tech. lnvs ($ _ _ 

0 :weekend ($ 

Survey Fee: 

Transportation: 

)_S+RS,_SI 

) Photos 

) Others 

TOTAL 

' - -- ---



• m BAN HOCK HIN 
'-!:::!.." Co., Pte Ltd 

Customer : 

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 
CHARTIS BUILDING 
78 SHENTON WAY 
#07-16 
SINGAPORE 079120 
ATTN: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 

VEHICLE NO. 
MAKE/MODEL 

: FBK2286Y 
: YAM / YBR125 

S/N Description 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

AXLE WHEEL FRONT 
P/N: 25363 
BRACKET UNDER FORK 
P/N: 27458 
COVER TANK SIDE LH (RED) 
P/N: 60132 
COVER TANK SIDE RH (RED) 
P/N: 52956 
COWLING FRONT (RED) 
P/N: 52897 
CRASH BAR 
P/N: 35878 
FORK FRONT ASSY LH 
P/N: 53203 
LABOUR 
P/N: 06766 

Co.RrQ.No: 197000288K 
MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES/ SERVICE CENTRE 

MODIFICATIONS/ SPRAY PAI/fl/NG ANO BODY WORK/ METAL 
WORKS/ LEASING & RENTALS/ FLEET SALES/ INSURANCE SALES 

_ . .v . ,1, j QUOTATION 
{\JJ7 NO. : 36142 

y~l ~il~ND : :::
2020 ½ i- POLICY NO. c MC/0079169' 

t lu l',t, !¥,,,y~ c HASRIANAH 

:i ?(s/w (Page 1 of 2) 

A£!iQ.!l 
REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Supply/Install 8.00 

Unit Price 

$23.00 

$180.00 
/ 

$119.00 

$119.00 

$112.00 

$203.00 ,. 

$138.00/ 

$63.00 

A-1 
Amount j-

23.00 , 

4JA.f 180.007 

;?__ 119.00 iX_ 

?- 119.00 )(_ 

el'--,- 112.00 ,,,,,-

~M 203.0~ 

f)? 138.00 ,.,...-

50v 504.00 

- LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND 
INSTALLATION OF PARTS. 

9 LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH 
P/N: 43433 

10 LEVER BRAKE 
P/N: 26343 

11 MIRROR LH 
P/N: 58099 

12 MIRROR RH 
P/N: 58187 

13 MUDGUARD FRONT (RED) 
P/N: 45374 

*36142 * 

REPLACE 1.00 

REPLACE 1.00 

REPLACE 1.00 

REPLACE 1.00 

REPLACE 1.00 

Address: No. 6, Delu lane 4, Singapore 539410 I Telephone: +65 6281 6520 I Well:www.bhh.com.sg 

$21.00,-

$19.00 ,. 

$35.00,,, 

$35.00 ;-

$97.00 / 

Far: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Parts\ ~5 6285 7530. llnsur.mce/Prolect) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) ~65 6281 6759 

21 .00 ----sc.::L 19~ 

C<A1 35.00 ---Cvt1 35.oo,............-

('11..,A. 
9~ 



' Quqtation Nos.: 36142 

5/N 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Description A£!i.Qn 
PROTECTOR EXHAUST REPLACE 

PIN : 50024 
PROTECTOR EXHAUST CAP REPLACE 

P/N: 50006 
RUBBER FOOTREST FRONT REPLACE 

P/N: 26136 
STEERING CONE SET REPLACE 

P/N: 41793 
STICKER (MCDONALDS) SIDECOVER/WINDSHEILD REPLACE 

P/N: 56222 
STICKER (MCDONALDS) SIDECOVER/WINDSHEILD REPLACE 

P/N: 56222 
STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) 
STRAIGHT 
P/N: 32921 
TRANSPORT CHARGES 
P/N: 07169 

REPLACE 

SUB TOTAL 
GST@7% 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

At 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

GRAND TOTAL (SGD) 

jj 
Validity: 30 days 

Unit Price 
$119.00 

$56.00 , 
$14.00 

$66.00 , 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$19.00 

$56.00 

(Page 2 of 2) 

fil!!Qill!! 
$; (. IL_ 119.0.£_.,..--

Sc'L 56.00 

"1J '/\ 14.~ 

66.~ 

/1.,,vt 16.~ 

/J;V\ 16.01/ 

11,.P'l... 19.01/ 

Tt,.,. 56.oo 

$1 ,944.00 
$136.08 

$2,080.08 

For & on Behalf of Acknowledge & Accepted By 

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD 

HASRIANAH 

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature. 

*36142 * 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/atter spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to COllfirmation 
• Third party survey is on a 'Without Prejudice' basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Sup~tary item(s) must be resurveyed lll!I 

rs subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Actnowledged by Repairer 
Signatln: 
Date: 

Address: No. s. D~lu lane 4, Singapore 539410 I Telephone: +65 6281 6520 I Web:wvNl.bhh.com.sg 
Far: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Par1 s) -+65 6285 7530. flnsurance/Projec1) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) ~65 6281 6759 

f, (J,x-
'1 ?/J' 

'J;"1. 
_...-:-: 

l(}n 

~!jo···-. 
!If ; II 

1!0! 001 .' 



m BAN HOCK HIN 
'-.!::!," Co., Pie Ltd 

Customer : 

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 
CHARTIS BUILDING 
78 SHENTON WAY 
#07-16 
SINGAPORE 079120 

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT 

VEHICLE NO. 
MAKE/MODEL 

: FBK2286Y 
: YAM/YBR125 

S/N Description 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

BRACKET UNDER FORK 
P/N: 27458 

COWLING FRONT (RED) 
P/N: 52897 
CRASH BAR 
P/N: 35878 
FORK FRONT ASSY LH 
PIN: 53203 
LABOUR 
P/N: 06766 
- LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND 
INSTALLATION OF PARTS. 
LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH 
PIN: 43433 
LEVER BRAKE 
P/N: 26343 
MIRROR LH 
PIN: 58099 
MIRROR RH 
P/N: 58187 

MUDGUARD FRONT (RED) 
P/N: 45374 
PROTECTOR EXHAUST 
P/N: 50024 

PROTECTOR EXHAUST CAP 
P/N: 50006 

RUBBER FOOTREST FRONT 
P/N: 26136 

*36142 * 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

Supply/Install 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

Co.Rig.No: 197000288K 
MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES/ SERVICf CENTRE 

MODIFICATIONS/ SPRAY PAINTING ANO BODY WORK/ METAL 
WORKS/ LEASING & RENTALS/ FLEET SALES/ INSURANCE SALES 

QUOTATION 
NO, : 36142 • Rev. 1 

DATE : 27/05/2020 
CLAIMNO. : 11560 
POLICY NO. MC/00791691 

FROM HASRIANAH 

UnitPrice 
1.00 $180.00 

Disc %: 10.00 
1.00 $112.00 

Disc %: 10.00 
1.00 $203.00 

Disc %: 10.00 
1.00 $138.00 

Disc %: 10.00 
1.00 $300.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$21.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

$19.00 
Disc%: 10.00 

$35.00 
Disc%: 10.00 

1.00 $35.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

1.00 $97.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

1.00 $119.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

1.00 $56.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

1.00 $14.00 
Disc %: 10.00 

(Page 1 of 2) 

162.00 

100.80 

182.70 

124.20 

300.00 

18.90 

17.10 

31.50 

31.50 

87.30 

107.10 

50.40 

12.60 

Address: No. 6, Defu lane 4, Singapore 539410 I Telephone: +65 6281 6520 I Web:www.bhh.com.sg 
Fax: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530, (Insurance/Project) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) +65 6281 6759 



quotation Nos.: 36142 - Rev. 1 

Mi 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Description Action __... 
STEERING CONE SET REPLACE 

PIN: 41793 
STICKER (MCDONALDS) SIDECOVER/WINDSHEILD REPLACE 

PIN: 56222 
STICKER (MCDONALDS) SIDECOVER/WINDSHEILD REPLACE 

PIN: 56222 
STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) 
STRAIGHT 
PIN: 32921 
TRANSPORT CHARGES 
PIN: 07169 

REPLACE 

SUB TOTAL 
GST@7% 

Unit Price 
1.00 $66.00 

Disc%: 10.00 
1.00 $16.00 

1.00 $16.00 

1.00 $19.00 

1.00 $35.00 

GRAND TOTAL (SGD) 

~o.fo ~!AA$i(ri'gti[a@:befo4
r'e'.iordwlrii& P.!tts~ t= ~Wtn 21 

Validity: 30 days 

For & on Behalf of Acknowledge & Accepted By 

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD 

This quotation is sent via email/ LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature. 

*36142 * 

Address: No. 6, Oefu lane 4, Singapore 539410 · I Telephone: +65 6281 6520 I Web:www.bhh.com.sg 
Fax: (Main) +65 6fB1 2830, (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530, (Insurance/Project) .SS 6284 2!169, (Accounts) +65 6281 6759 

(Page 2 of 2) 

59.40 

16.00 

16.00 

19.00 

35.00 

$1,371.50 
$96.01 

$1,467.51 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

